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Appendix 1 

 
 

2019 Shingle Creek Commission Staff 

 

   Name    Address    Telephone    Email 

        
Technical       

  Ed Matthiesen   Wenck Associates, Inc.    763.252.6851   ematthiesen@wenck.com  

 Diane Spector  7500 Highway 55 Ste 300    763.252.6880  dspector@wenck.com 

 Jeff Strom  Golden Valley, MN  55427  763 252.6833  jstrom@wenck.com 

 Katie L. Kemmitt     763.252.6879    kkemmitt@wenck.com 

        
        
        

Legal       
 Troy Gilchrist  Kennedy & Graven,   612.337.9214  tgilchrist@kennedy-graven.com  

   470 Pillsbury Center        
   Minneapolis, MN  55402     
        
        

        
Administrative       

 Judie Anderson  JASS   763.553.1144  judie@jass.biz 

 Amy Juntunen  3235 Fernbrook Lane      amy@jass.biz 

  Beverly Love    Plymouth, MN  55447       beverly@jass.biz 
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